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
level living. Has open living room/dining ON 390 ACRES IN ROOKS COUNTY, KS
Give Pata call today!! CLOSE TO PARADISE CREEK

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 2, 2010 @ 10:30AM, CDT Country brick home - 4.5 ac — SW of

property East of Plainville, KS

210 W 5 $100000 REAL ESTATE FOR SALE

JUST LISTED!

160 ac near level cropland -
beautiful 4 br modern home
| w/many updates, 60’x75" Butler
bldg, 40’x75 Butler quonset,
mature windbreak — This is a
e ; “‘must see” property — Ideal
NE/4 of 16-4-28 location for s_mal/ manufacturing
SE of Oberlin company. Price: $550,000

Mike Bailey, Listing Agent - 785-678-8082

FARM & RANCH REALTY, INC

1420 W. 4™ ¢ Colby, Kansas 67701
(785) 462-3904 o)
Donald L. Hazlett, Broker | %S|
www.farmandranchrealty.com
“When you list with Farm & Ranch, it's as good as SOLD!”

REALTOR

master bdrm on main floor, & new full Don Hazlett, Broker, Steve Hazlett, Ron Evans, Ed Currier, Naomi Ward, Neal Mann, Scotty
Legere, Mike Bailey, Cindy Hake — Office Manager

271 CR 11 — Winona

Colby — 5 bedrooms, full basement, and

880 Thompson $129,000 Sellers: Gail & Cindy Boller : \ ' good supporting outbuildings

EXCELLENT WEEKEND GETAWAY OR

975 E 5" $124,900 HUNTING RETREAT! DECATUR COUNTY
3 bedroom, 3 bath brick ranch on *Trophy deer, turkey, pheasant & quail <Secluded 160 ac near level cropland - beautiful
fcg’r;’}r;‘,’ré‘;tm_W(';'\‘Ie'ra;%%o“‘é'(;‘gﬁ room & location w/exquisite scenic views sLarge front deck (I 4 br modern home w/many updates,
level with a partial basement that has overlooking pond w/boat dock *Oversized 2-car garage 60'x75’ Butler bldg, 40'x75 Butler
been partially finished. Yard has w/loft «40 minutes NE of Hays quonset, mature windbreak — This is a

“must see” property — Ideal location
for small manufacturing company

2 story Colonial home with 3 bedrooms &

2 baths. A privacy fence wraps this
home on a large corner lot. Enjoy your

THOMAS COUNTY

GRAHAM COUNTY
*160 ac Expired CRP -
NW/4 of 23-9-22 — SE of
Hill City
80 ac Expired CRP- S e e TR
E/2NW/4 of 10-6-24 — N of PHILLIPS COUNTY
Hill City 160 ac cropland & grass w/unique
*Country Home - 4.6 acres | quad level home, 75'x48 steel bldg,
West of Hill City, on | 63'x36" steel barn w/pens & corrals-
Solomon river — modern | good water & fencing - great hunting —
home, 2-car garage, NE/4 of 23-4-9 - SW of Phillipsburg
livestock shed & scenic T
views!

Edson - S/2 of 12-9-38 &
SW/4 of 7-9-37

GREELEY COUNTY
320 ac cropland & grass
NW of Tribune, offered in
2 tracts

HITCHCOCK COUNTY, NE
105 ac Irrigated cropland, grass &

Marilyn Meyer 462-2703

If you're 50 or older,

30+

5 SERVIGES,,

&

please get screened. I I
1-800-CDC-INFO (1-800-232-4636)
www.cdc.gov/screenforlife I I
]

re on the right track in the CLASSIFIED

min

EXPERTISE
EXCELLENCE

l"ﬂu " I I
ﬁ Natlanal colorectal Cancer
ANCE

F Ent \ \ H J F our d \ 1 Progra I I

R

improvements - SE of Trenton — near

Jerry Wycoff 672-3763 ****CHECK OUR WEB SITE FOR Swanson Reservoir -includes modern

home, 2-car garage, large shop bldg,

ADDITIONAL LISTINGS! barn, other outbuildings, & second home

for guest cottage or hunting lodge!

—torz-2010 F%RM & RANCH REALTY, INC.

1420 W. 4™ — P.0. BOX 947
COLBY, KS 67701 e:%
785-462-3904

_ YEARSOF e
EXPERIENCE fh DONALD L. HAZLETT, Broker fh

www.farmandranchrealty.com

“When you list with Farm & Ranch, it’s as good as SOLD!”



